11.12.23 - 09.06.24 11.06.24 - 18.09.24 19.09.24 - 21.12.24
Discounted Rates Standard Rates Discounted Rates

Courses Price Per Week
Start every Monday Pricing 1 2-3 4-7 8-10 11-23 24+
-20% Di ted Rat €216 € 208 € 204 € 200 € 196 €192
Standard General English o biscounied Rates
(20 lessons per week)
Standard Rates € 270 € 260 € 255 € 250 € 245 € 240
Intensive "Crash Course” | 540, piscounted Rates €288 € 280 €272 € 268 € 260 € 240
General English
(30 lessons per week)
Standard Rates € 360 € 350 € 340 €335 €325 € 300
, : -20% Discounted Rates € 520 € 504 € 480 € 464 € 456 € 440
Private English
(20 lessons per week)
Standard Rates € 650 € 630 € 600 € 580 € 570 € 550
, ) -20% Discounted Rates €720 €712 €704 € 692 € 688 € 640
Private English
(30 lessons per week)
Standard Rates € 900 € 890 € 880 € 865 € 860 € 800
-20% Di ted Rat €224
Additional Private English o biscounied Rates
(5 lessons per week)
Standard Rates €280
-20% Di ted Rat € 320.00
Additional Private English o biscolinted Rates
(10 lessons per week)
Standard Rates €400




